GPST8210DPTNCM-001
Part Number GPST8210DPTNCM-001
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description GPS TRI LOW 821-896MHZ
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
GPST8210DPTNCM-001 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of GPST8210DPTNCM-001
Manufacturer Part Number GPST8210DPTNCM-001 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas Description GPS TRI LOW 821-896MHZ
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Series * Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
GPST8210DPTNCM-001 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GPST8210DPTNCM-001 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for GPST8210DPTNCM-001
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
GPSS149DP0-001 ANT GPS SV STD CENTER 149MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSS746MP-002 GPS SV STD 746-798MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSTW821/18503A ANT GPS TRI BAND 821 1850MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPST-FO GENERIC WRITE-ON SELF-LAM2" X 3. Panduit 500 pcs
GPSS746MP-001 GPS SV STD 746-798MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSW1575P ANT GPS GPO LOW 1.575GHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSS149DM0-001 ANT GPS SV STM CENTER 149MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPST PUNCHDOWN 110 W/BLADE Panduit 500 pcs
GPST8210MP-001 GPS TRI STD 821 1850MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPST821/18503A ANT CELL/PCS/GPS TRI BAND Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPST821/18503PTSM ANT CELL/PCS/GPS TRI BAND 1.25" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPST821/18503P ANT CELL/PCS/GPS TRI BAND 1.25" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSUW15M ANT GPS NMO MNT 1.5GHZ 26DB 1.5" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSTW821/18503P ANT GPS TRI BAND 821 1850MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSTB BLADE FOR PUNCHDOWN TOOL Panduit 8 pcs
GPSU15M ANT GPS NMO MNT 1.5GHZ 26DB 1.5" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSU15P ANT GPS GPO LOW 1.5GHZ 1.5" Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPST3ITSM ANT GPS TRI LOW 824/1850MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
GPSSB800/2170FS ANTENNA GSM/GPS GLASS MOUNT Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
GPSS380DP26-001 GPS SV STD 380-430MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
GPST8210DPTNCM-001 Details PDF